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Transportation Management Associations and Organizations (TMA/TMO) 
Registered with the SCAQMD 

Note: The associations and organizations are listed alphabetically.  Listing here does not 
constitute an endorsement, warranty or guarantee by the SCAQMD. 

 
Anaheim Transportation Network 
2001 South Manchester Ave 
Anaheim, CA 92802 
Contact: Diana Kotler & Teresa Harshfield 
Phone:  (714) 563-5287 
Fax:  (714) 563-5289 
tharshfield@atnetwork.org 
 
Burbank TMO 
3500 W. Olive Avenue, Suite # 725 
Burbank, CA 91505 
Contact:  J.J. Weston 
Phone:   (818) 953-7788 
Fax:   (818) 953-7786 
btmo@polarisnet.net or 
bmdtmo@aol.com 
 
Centeride – The Newport Center TMA 
P.O. Box 6370 
Newport Beach, CA 92658-6370 
Janelle Dalton 
Phone:  (714) 839-2238 
Fax:  (714) 839-2238 
2jdalton@sbcglobal.net 
 
Glendale TMA 
400 W. Cerritos Ave. 
Glendale, CA 91204-2706 
Contact: Brooke Geer Person 
Phone:  (818) 543-7641 
Fax:  (818) 543-0975 
glendaletma@earthlink.net 
 
Irvine Spectrum TMA 
15215 Barranca Parkway, Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
Contact:  Steve McCaughey 
Phone:  (949) 727-4273 
Fax:  (949) 727-4272 
steve@spectrumotion.com 
 

Pasadena TMA 
c/o JPL mail/stop 310-108  
4800 Oak Grove Drive – MS 114-105 
Pasadena, CA 91109 
Contact:  John Miranda 
Phone:  (818) 354-7433 
Fax:  (818) 354-7297 
john.miranda@jpl.nasa.gov 
 
Santa Clarita Valley TMA 
25709 Rye Canyon Road 
Santa Clarita, CA 91355  
Contact:  Connie Worden-Roberts 
Phone:  (661) 295-0666 
(661) 294-8080 
Fax:  (661) 294-8188 
connie@via.org 
 
South Bay Westside TMA 
6080 Center Dr., Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90024  
Contact: Cristina Gallegos 
Phone:  (310) 642-0066 
Fax:  (310) 337-1204 
cgalle@ardenrealty.com 
Charlene Brax 
Executive Administrator 
cbrax@pacbell.net  
 
Warner Center TMO 
6400 Canoga Ave, Suite 175 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Contact: Christopher Park 
Phone:  (818) 716-5520 
Fax:  (818) 716-5543 
tmo@warnercenter.org 
 
Westwood Transportation Network and 
Care of UCLA Transportations Services 
1015 Gayley Avenue, Suite 102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024   
Address 2:  P.O. Box 95 1354  
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1354 Contact: 
Contact:  Charles Center 
Phone:  (310) 206-2851 
Fax:  (310) 206-7341ccarter@ts.ucla.edu 


